Sonic's PPW - TE

Player | Jcoumnt lcoum Desired %6 Jhotes |

Travis Kelce
George Kittle
T.J. Hockenson
Mark Andrews
Kyle Pitts
Logan Thomas
Dallas Goedert
Tyler Higbee
Robert Tonyan
Noah Fant
Mike Gesicki
Austin Hooper
Dawson Knox
Zach Ertz

Tyler Conklin
Dalton Schultz
Blake Jarwin
Anthony Firkser
Pat Freiermuth
Cole Kmet
Evan Engram
Maxx Williams
Adam Trautman
Juwan Johnson
Tyler Kroft
Hayden Hurst
Will Dissly

Tommy Tremble

$8,100
$5,900
$5,800
$5,300
$5,000
$4,900
$4,800
$4,600
$4,500
$4,300
$4,000
$3,700
$3,600
$3,500
$3,500
$3,400
$3,200
$3,100
$3,100
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,900
$2,800
$2,700
$2,600
$2,600
$2,500

KC@PHI 10 KC
SEA@SF 10 SF
DET@CHI 1 DET
BAL@DEN : BAL
WAS@ATL ATL
WAS@ATL WAS
KC@PHI 10 PHI
ARI@LAR 1 LAR
PIT@GB 10 GB
BAL@DEN : DEN
IND@MIA 1MIA
CLE@MIN 1CLE
HOU@BUF BUF
KC@PHI 10 PHI
CLE@MIN IMIN
CAR@DAL : DAL
CAR@DAL : DAL
TEN@NYJ 1 TEN
PIT@GB 10 PIT
DET@CHI 1 CHI
NYG@NO 1NYG
ARI@LAR 1 ARI
NYG@NO 1NO
NYG@NO 1NO
TEN@NYJ 1 NYJ
WAS@ATL ATL
SEA@SF 10 SEA
CAR@DAL : CAR

Will get over the filed somehow. It may be a "Kelce or RIP" week.

Back to the well at lower ownership is decent formula for GPP success.
Probably only in game stacks

Gotta have some. This may be ATL's week.

Was in winning lineups last week. Has some rapport with his QB.

Not drawing much ownership which is surprising and delightful.

Will work him into a couple of my Josh Allen onslaughts

Lots of looks last game. Playing out of his mind

Maybe everyone will play all the other guys and Firk Daddy will tilt our faces off.

If DK knew he'd be healthy and everyone else was hurt, He'd be $4200

No Everett increases Dissly's opportunities.

They felt very comfortable trading Dan Arnold.



