Player	\$	Column4	Columr	Desired %	Notes
Travis Kelce	\$8,100	KC@PHI 10	KC		Will get over the filed somehow. It may be a "Kelce or RIP" week.
George Kittle	\$5,900	SEA@SF 10	SF		
T.J. Hockenson	\$5,800	DET@CHI 1	DET		Back to the well at lower ownership is decent formula for GPP success.
Mark Andrews	\$5,300	BAL@DEN	BAL		Probably only in game stacks
Kyle Pitts	\$5,000	WAS@ATL	ATL		Gotta have some. This may be ATL's week.
Logan Thomas	\$4,900	WAS@ATL	WAS		Was in winning lineups last week. Has some rapport with his QB.
Dallas Goedert	\$4,800	KC@PHI 10	PHI		
Tyler Higbee	\$4,600	ARI@LAR 1	LAR		Not drawing much ownership which is surprising and delightful.
Robert Tonyan	\$4,500	PIT@GB 10	GB		
Noah Fant	\$4,300	BAL@DEN	DEN		
Mike Gesicki	\$4,000	IND@MIA 1	MIA		
Austin Hooper	\$3,700	CLE@MIN 1	CLE		
Dawson Knox	\$3,600	HOU@BUF	BUF		Will work him into a couple of my Josh Allen onslaughts
Zach Ertz	\$3,500	KC@PHI 10	PHI		
Tyler Conklin	\$3,500	CLE@MIN 1	MIN		
Dalton Schultz	\$3,400	CAR@DAL :	DAL		Lots of looks last game. Playing out of his mind
Blake Jarwin	\$3,200	CAR@DAL :	DAL		
Anthony Firkser	\$3,100	TEN@NYJ 1	TEN		Maybe everyone will play all the other guys and Firk Daddy will tilt our faces off.
Pat Freiermuth	\$3,100	PIT@GB 10	PIT		
Cole Kmet	\$3,000	DET@CHI 1	CHI		
Evan Engram	\$3,000	NYG@NO 1	NYG		If DK knew he'd be healthy and everyone else was hurt, He'd be \$4200
Maxx Williams	\$3,000	ARI@LAR 1	ARI		
Adam Trautman	\$2,900	NYG@NO 1	NO		
Juwan Johnson	\$2,800	NYG@NO 1	NO		
Tyler Kroft	\$2,700	TEN@NYJ 1	NYJ		
Hayden Hurst	\$2,600	WAS@ATL	ATL		
Will Dissly	\$2,600	SEA@SF 10	SEA		No Everett increases Dissly's opportunities.
Tommy Tremble	\$2,500	CAR@DAL :	CAR		They felt very comfortable trading Dan Arnold.
				0%	